June
October
December
September
June
January

June

1989
1991
1999
2010
2017
2020
2023

Neil Hunt
Director

Sony Group Corporation

Founder, CTO, Iconicon

Director of Engineering, Pure Atria, Inc.

Chief Product Officer, Netflix, Inc.

Board member, Member of Compensation committee, Logitech, Inc.
Board member, Member of Compensation committee, Roku, Inc. (present)
Founder and Chief Product Officer, Vibrant Planet, PBC (present)

Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024]



