Neil Hunt

Director

Sony Group Corporation

June	1989	Founder, CTO, Iconicon
October	1991	Director of Engineering, Pure Atria, Inc.
December	1999	Chief Product Officer, Netflix, Inc.
September	2010	Board member, Member of Compensation committee, Logitech, Inc.
June	2017	Board member, Member of Compensation committee, Roku, Inc. (present)
January	2020	Founder and Chief Product Officer, Vibrant Planet, PBC (present)
June	2023	Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024]